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Pittman Wallace
Kalvin Kwong
Eric Moore

Tony Perez

Marcus DeMichele

Jon Glaefke
Henry Yip
James Dobson
David Martin
Samuel Brandt
Andrew Yzabal
Rafael DaSilva

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Yamaha TZ 250
Yamaha FZ-07
Yamaha MT-07
Yamaha FZ07
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Zero FXGP

11:57.499
11:57.583
12:11.550
12:11.837
12:12.420
12:12.453
12:19.998
12:36.352
12:37.989
13:14.002

00.000

00.000

01:58.497
01:58.263
02:00.544
02:00.444
02:00.597
02:00.429
02:01.555
02:03.443
02:03.969
02:09.514

2017 / Formula 2 / 20160917
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01:16.503
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